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ALL-PURPOSE PIN RANGE FOR STEEL AND CONCRETE FIXING BY
RAMSET

SKU

8200967
8001898
8300321
8724599

Model

Type

SKU

Part Number
Barcode
Brand

Option

Length: 20mm P8C620
Length: 25mm P8C625
Length: 30mm P8C630
Length: 35mm P8C635

Packaging + Shipping

Shipping Weight (Gross)

Drive Pins designed for fastening to standard strength
concrete, masonry and steel up to a maximum of 6mm.

Specification:-
Raw Material

Corrosion Protection

Nominal Head
Diameter
Nominal Shank
Diameter

Shear Strength
Tensile Strength
Hardness

Suit:-
CableMaster 800

Carbon Steel
Zinc Electroplated (Minimum coating
5um)

6.3mm

2.6mm (C620 Stepped shank
2.6/2.2mm)

1120N/mm2
1800N/mm2
52-56HRC

Part #

P8C620
P8C625
P8C630
P8C635

Price
$51
$103
$84
$103

Concrete & Steel Fixing Pins

8200967
P8C620
3439510605202
Ramset

1.48 kg
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