

## 23 Exhibition Drive, Malaga Western Australia

Monday - Friday 7am-5pm + Sat 8am-4pm

**Sales Centre** for Sales, Advice + Orders T +61 8 9209 7400 <u>hello@beyondtools.com</u>

## ALL-PURPOSE PIN RANGE FOR STEEL AND CONCRETE FIXING BY RAMSET







SKU	Option	Part #	Price
8200967	Length: 20mm P8C620	P8C620	\$51
8001898	Length: 25mm P8C625	P8C625	\$103
8300321	Length: 30mm P8C630	P8C630	\$84
8724599	Length: 35mm P8C635	P8C635	\$103

Model		
Туре	Concrete & Steel Fixing Pins	
SKU	8200967	
Part Number	P8C620	
Barcode	3439510605202	
Brand	Ramset	
Packaging + Shipping		
Shipping Weight (Gross)	1.48 kg	

Drive Pins designed for fastening to standard strength concrete, masonry and steel up to a maximum of 6mm.

## Specification:-

Raw Material

Carbon Steel

Corrosion Protection

Zinc Electroplated (Minimum coating

5µm)

Nominal Head

Diameter

6.3mm

Nominal Shank

2.6mm (C620 Stepped shank

Diameter Shear Strength 2.6/2.2mm) 1120N/mm2

Tensile Strength

1800N/mm2 52-56HRC

Hardness **Suit:**-

CableMaster 800